



Sr. N

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10270

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2096/2018

Zahida Banoo

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

State of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Suraj Singh, GA for R-1,2,4 to 6
Mr. Manoj Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Koushal Parihar, Advocate for R-7.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Adjourned.

List on 06.09.2022.

Meanwhile, reply.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
01.08.2022
Renu